Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The word Muhammad (SAW) as a name has been mentioned in Qur'an only:

Smood was the grandson of:

Who is known as fifth Khalifa-e-Rashid?

Who formed a society called Ahl-e-Hadis to collect traditions?

On which prophets scrolls (Sahifa) was/were revealed?

What do you understand by Job?

Surah Fatiha is also called:

River Neil was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by Hazrat:

The Ummayyads developed important centres of ship building in:

The first Islamic month is:

What was the real name of Hazrat Da'ood (A.S)?

How many Surahs are there in the Quran?

What is the literal meaning of Lyla-tul-Baraah?

The Nisab of Zakat in Gold is:

Which Abbasid caliph separated Mamoon-ur-Rasheed from caliphate in 195 A.H?

Answers Choice

A

oowm»

UOmP» DOmP» UOWP UOWP» 00w

Dom» DowP

moow> DOwWP UOwP

UomW» DOWm>

ow>r TowmP

. Two time
Four time
Six time
Seven time

Idrees (A.S)
Sam

Aad

None of these

Hazrat Hassan (R.A)

Hazrat Hussain (R.A)

Hazrat Umer bin-Abdul Aziz (R.A)
None of the above

Imam Abu Mohammad
Imam Bukhari

Imam Malik Ibn-e-Anas
Imam Shafai

Hazrat Adam (A.S)
Hazrat Shees (A.S)
Hazrat Ibraheem (A.S)
All of these

Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)
Hazrat Ayub (A.S)
Hazrat Haroon (A.S)
None of these

Umm-ul-Kitab
Umm-ul-Qur'an
Asas-ul-Qur'an
All of these

Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
Hazrat Umer (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)

Syria
Alexandria
Spain
Egypt

Muharrum
Zool Hajj
Safar

Rajab

None of these

Abar

Abeer

Aazar

None of these

120
115
99

114

The night of penance
The night of glory

The night of forgiveness
The night of hisaab

18 Tolas

. 24 tolas

.7 1/2 Tolas
. 35 Tolas

. Ameen-ur-Rasheed
. Jafar-ibn-Yahya
. Banu Abbas



16

17

18

19

20

how sgested treatment of small pox

Hazrat Umar (RA) was killed by a Persian prisoner of war, named:

People present at the last sermon:

Who suggested name 'Mohammad' for the Holy Prophet (PBUH), which means appreciated?

jami At-Tirmidhi is one of the classical

Cc

B.
C.
D.

UOW» UOwWP UowrP Uowp

. Abu Umar

. Al-Zahrawi
. Ibn Sina

. Ibn Rushd

. Mughira

HArmuzan

. None of these

114000

123999
None of these

. Hazrat Amna (R.A)
. Hazrat Abdullah (R.A)

. None of these

A Mosque
historical town
None of these



