

## **CSS** Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The word Muhammad (SAW) as a name has been mentioned in Qur'an only:	A. Two time B. Four time C. Six time D. Seven time
2	Smood was the grandson of:	A. Idrees (A.S) B. Sam C. Aad D. None of these
3	Who is known as fifth Khalifa-e-Rashid?	A. Hazrat Hassan (R.A) B. Hazrat Hussain (R.A) C. Hazrat Umer bin-Abdul Aziz (R.A) D. None of the above
4	Who formed a society called Ahl-e-Hadis to collect traditions?	A. Imam Abu Mohammad B. Imam Bukhari C. Imam Malik Ibn-e-Anas D. Imam Shafai
5	On which prophets scrolls (Sahifa) was/were revealed?	A. Hazrat Adam (A.S) B. Hazrat Shees (A.S) C. Hazrat Ibraheem (A.S) D. All of these
6	What do you understand by Job?	A. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) B. Hazrat Ayub (A.S) C. Hazrat Haroon (A.S) D. None of these
7	Surah Fatiha is also called:	A. Umm-ul-Kitab B. Umm-ul-Qur'an C. Asas-ul-Qur'an D. All of these
8	River Neil was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by Hazrat:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA) B. Hazrat Umer (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)
9	The Ummayyads developed important centres of ship building in:	A. Syria B. Alexandria C. Spain D. Egypt
10	The first Islamic month is:	A. Muharrum B. Zool Hajj C. Safar D. Rajab E. None of these
11	What was the real name of Hazrat Da'ood (A.S)?	A. Abar B. Abeer C. Aazar D. None of these
12	How many Surahs are there in the Quran?	A. 120 B. 115 C. 99 D. 114
13	What is the literal meaning of Lyla-tul-Baraah?	A. The night of penance B. The night of glory C. The night of forgiveness D. The night of hisaab
14	The Nisab of Zakat in Gold is:	A. 18 Tolas B. 24,tolas C. 7 1/2 Tolas D. 35 Tolas
15	Which Abbasid caliph separated Mamoon-ur-Rasheed from caliphate in 195 A.H?	A. Ameen-ur-Rasheed B. Jafar-ibn-Yahya C. Banu Abbas

		D. Abu Umar
16	how sgested treatment of small pox	A. Al-Zahrawi B. Ibn Sina C. Ibn Zakariya al-Razi D. Ibn Rushd
17	Hazrat Umar (RA) was killed by a Persian prisoner of war, named:	A. Mughira B. Firoz C. HArmuzan D. None of these
18	People present at the last sermon:	A. 114000 B. 124000 C. 123999 D. None of these
19	Who suggested name 'Mohammad' for the Holy Prophet (PBUH), which means appreciated?	A. Hazrat Amna (R.A) B. Hazrat Abdullah (R.A) C. Hazrat Abdul Muttalib (R.A) D. None of these
20	jami At-Tirmidhi is one of the classical	A. Book of Hadith B. A Mosque C. historical town D. None of these